

## Kansas City

414 E. 12th Street Kansas City, MO 64106

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 240095 Version: 1 Name:

Type:Special ActionStatus:PassedFile created:1/16/2024In control:CouncilOn agenda:2/1/2024Final action:2/1/2024

Title: Sponsor: Councilmember Johnathan Duncan

RESOLUTION - Honoring Cheryl Hampton on this day January 25, 2024, on her retirement from her

20 years of service to the City of Kansas City, Missouri at the Kansas City Missouri Health

Department.

Sponsors: Johnathan Duncan, Andrea Bough, Eric Bunch, Darrell Curls, Lindsay French, Quinton Lucas, Kevin

O'Neill, Ryana Parks-Shaw, Melissa Patterson Hazley, Crispin Rea, Melissa Robinson, Wes Rogers,

Nathan Willett

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Authenticated Resolution 240095

Date Ver. Action By Action Result